Anakartlar

Uriin
GIGABYTE A520M K V2 DDR4 5100Mhz(0C) HDMI

M.2 mATX AM4

COLORFUL BATTLE-AX A520M-K M.2 V14 DDR4
3200MHz mATX AM4

MSI A520M-A PRO DDR4 4600/1866Mhz M.2 mATX
AM4

MSI A520M PRO DDR4 4600/1866Mhz M.2 MATX AM4

ASUS PRIME A520M-R DDR4 4600MHz mATX AM4

ASUS PRIME H610M-E D4-CSM DDR4 3200MHz DP
HDMI M.2 mATX 1700p

GIGABYTE Z890-UD-WIFIGE ANAKART

GIGABYTE Z890-EAGLE-WIFI7 LGA1851 ANAKART

MSI PRO Z890-P WIFI DDR5 9200 (0C) DVI HDMI
ATX

GIGABYTE Z890-GAMINGX-WIFI7 LGA1851 ANAKART

MSI PRO 7890-S WIFI PZ DDR5 8800OMHZ(0C) USB
20Gbps 3xM.2 1xTB4 HDMI DISPLAY 2.5G
LAN WIFI7 ATX 1851P

MSI 7890 GAMING PLUS WIFI SOKET 1851 DDR5
9200MHZ

Marka

Gigabyte

Colorful

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Msi

Gigabyte

Msi

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

5+

5+

Fiyat

68,00 USD

69,00 USD

79,00 USD

85,00 USD

99,00 USD

129,00
usb

305,00
usb

349,00
usb

369,00
usb

379,00
usb

399,00
usb

399,00
usb



COLORFUL iGame Z890D5 FLOW V20 WHITE WIFI
DDR5

COLORFUL CVN Z890 ARK FROZEN V20 DDR5
8400Mhz ATX

COLORFUL iGame Z890 ULTRA V20 DDR5 8800Mhz
ATX 185

ASUS TUF GAMING Z890-PLUS WIFI DDR5 4XM2
USB3.2 RGB LAN ATX

ASUS PRIME Z890M-PLUS WIFI DDR5 3XM2 USB3.2
RGB LAN mATX

ASUS PRIME Z7890-P DDR5 4XM2 USB3.2 RGB LAN
ATX

ASUS PRIME Z7890-P WIFI DDR5 4XM2 USB3.2 RGB
LAN ATX

COLORFUL iGame 7890 VULCAN W V20 DDR5
8800Mhz E-AT

ASUS TUF GAMING Z890-PRO WIFI INTEL LGA1851
Z890 D

COLORFUL iGame Z890 VULCAN X V20 DDR5
8800Mhz E-AT

ASUS ROG STRIX Z890-I GAMING WIFI DDR5 2XM2
USB3.2 RGB LAN MINI ITX

ASUS ROG STRIX Z890-A GAMING WIFI DDR5 5XM2
USB3.2 RGB LAN ATX

ASUS ROG STRIX Z890-F GAMING WIFI DDR5 5XM2
USB3.2 RGB LAN ATX

ASUS ROG STRIX Z890-E GAMING WIFI DDR5 7XM2
USB3.2 RGB LAN ATX

Colorful

Colorful

Colorful

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Colorful

Asus

Colorful

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

5+

5+

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

400,00
usb

400,00
usb

499,00
usb

499,00
usb

509,00
usb

519,00
usb

529,00
usb

599,00
usb

599,00
usb

600,00
usb

799,00
usb

799,00
usb

799,00
usb

899,00
usb



ASUS ROG MAXIMUS 7890 HERO DDR5 6XM2 USB3.2 Asus 4 990,00

WIFI7 RGB LAN ATX USD
ASUS ROG MAXIMUS Z890 APEX DDRS 6XM2 USB3.2 Asus 5+ 1.199,00
WIFI7 RGB LAN ATX USD
ASUS ROG MAXIMUS 7890 EXTREME INTEL LGA1851 Asus 2 1.999, 00
890 USD
GIGABYTE GA-A520M-S2H DDR4 5100(0C) HDMI AM4  Gigabyte  © 69,00 USD
ASUS PRIME A520M-K DDR4 4608MHz VGA M.2 Asus 0 90,00 USD
MATX AM4

&  ASUS TUF GAMING A526M-PLUS II 4886MHz(OC) Asus 0 106,00
HDMI M.2 mATX AM4 USD
8  ASUS TUF GAMING A526M-PLUS WIFI 4800MHz(0C) Asus 0 124,00

gm HDMI M.2 mATX AM4 usb

[ 2] MSI PRO 7890-S WIFI DDR5 8600(0C) DVI HDMI Msi 0 349,00

;ﬂ ATX usb

MSIPRO Z890-A WIFI SOKET 1851 DDR5 Msi 0 396,00

‘g 9200MHZ(0C) USB USD

o NS MSI MAG Z890 TOMAHAWK WIFI DDR5 9200(0C) ATX Msi 0 449,00
=] MSI MPG 7890 EDGE TI WIFI DDR4 3200(0C) DVI Msi 0 599, 00

% HDMI A usb

o MPG 7890 CARBON WIFI DDR5 92600(0C) DVI HDMI Msi 0 749,00
h ATX usb
= MSI MEG 7890 ACE DDR5 9200(0C) DVI HDMI ATX Msi 0 999,00
R
MSI MEG 7890 GODLIKE WIFI DDR5 9200(0C) Msi 0 1.699,00

s



